PARTEISPENDEN 2015

MELDUNG VOM
(MELDUNGSDATUM)

4.12.2015

5.11.2015

28.09.2015

17.09.2015

28.07.2015

8.06.2015

8.06.2015

19.05.2015

3.02.2015

3.02.201

3.02.2015

BETRAG IN EUR

50.001,00

50.000,00

50.001,00

150.000,00

500.000,00

100.000,00

100.000,00

50.001,00

54.013,35

80.920,62

68.233,44

NAME

Team Stronach

fiir Osterreich

Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner

Frank Stronach

Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner

Frank Stronach

Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner

Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner

Frank Stronach

Team Stronach
fiir Osterreich

Team Stronach
fiir Osterreich

Team Stronach
fir Osterreich

ANSCHRIFT

1010 Wien,
Reichsratsstralle 3

1220 Wien,
Donau-City-StraRe 9

2522 Oberwaltersdorf,
HoffeldstralRe 4

1220 Wien,
Donau-City-Stral3e 9

2522 Oberwaltersdorf,
HoffeldstraRe 4

1220 Wien,
Donau-City-Stral3e 9

1220 Wien,
Donau-City-Stral3e 9

2522 Oberwaltersdorf,
HoffeldstraRe 4

1010 Wien,
Reichsratsstralle 3

1010 Wien,
Reichsratsstralle 3

1010 Wien,
Reichsratsstrae 3

EMPFANGER

Team Stronach
flr NiederOsterreich

NEOS — Das Neue Osterreich
und Liberales Forum

Team Stronach
fiir Osterreich

NEOS — Das Neue Osterreich
und Liberales Forum

Team Stronach
fiir Osterreich

NEOS — Das Neue Osterreich
und Liberales Forum

NEOS — Das Neue Osterreich
und Liberales Forum

Team Stronach
fiir Osterreich

Team Stronach
flr Burgenland

Team Stronach
flr Steiermark

Team Stronach
flr Oberosterreich



