PARTEISPENDEN 2015

EMPFÄNGE	ANSCHRIFT	NAME	BETRAG IN EUR	MELDUNG VOM (MELDUNGSDATUM)
Team Stronacl	1010 Wien,	Team Stronach		
für Niederösterreicl	Reichsratsstraße 3	für Österreich	50.001,00	4.12.2015
NEOS – Das Neue Österreich	1220 Wien,			
und Liberales Forun	Donau-City-Straße 9	Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner	50.000,00	5.11.2015
Team Stronacl	2522 Oberwaltersdorf,			
für Österreich	Hoffeldstraße 4	Frank Stronach	50.001,00	28.09.2015
NEOS – Das Neue Österreich	1220 Wien,			
und Liberales Forun	Donau-City-Straße 9	Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner	150.000,00	17.09.2015
Team Stronacl	2522 Oberwaltersdorf,			
für Österreich	Hoffeldstraße 4	Frank Stronach	500.000,00	28.07.2015
NEOS – Das Neue Österreich	1220 Wien,			
und Liberales Forun	Donau-City-Straße 9	Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner	100.000,00	8.06.2015
NEOS – Das Neue Österreich	1220 Wien,		400 000 00	0.00.0045
und Liberales Forun	Donau-City-Straße 9	Dr. Hans Peter Haselsteiner	100.000,00	8.06.2015
Team Stronacl	2522 Oberwaltersdorf,			
für Österreich	Hoffeldstraße 4	Frank Stronach	50.001,00	19.05.2015
Team Stronacl	1010 Wien,	Team Stronach		
für Burgenland	Reichsratsstraße 3	für Österreich	54.013,35	3.02.2015
Team Stronacl	1010 Wien,	Team Stronach		
für Steiermar	Reichsratsstraße 3	für Österreich	80.920,62	3.02.201
Team Stronacl	1010 Wien,	Team Stronach		
	Reichsratsstraße 3	für Österreich	68.233,44	3.02.2015